We have a large “toolbox” with pipings,
adapters, valves, strainers etc., for all kinds
of filling konfigurations. They are all selected
from our long filling experience and for
optimal performance together with your
Fillflex filler.
    Many, seemingly simple, accessories gives
substantial functional improvements. A non
return valve, for instance, will prevent the
product from flowing back to the storage
tank.
Valves
StrainersNon return valvesAdapters
Priming pieces
1012
m Fittings
Equipment and accessories for the Fillflex system – the flexible filling machines
Fillflex AB   Södra Långebergsgatan 26 B, SE-421 32 Västra Frölunda, Sweden	 info@fillflex.com
Tel. +46-31 14 58 40  ·  Fax +46-31 14 58 43	 www.fillflex.com
Bend
Order number:
TFA10165-25	 (diameter 25 mm)
TFA10165-38	 (diameter 38 mm)
TFA10165-51	 (diameter 51 mm)
Adapter
Order number:
TFA10170-38/25	 (38 mm nut / 25 mm thread)
TFA10170-51/38	 (51 mm nut / 38 mm thread)
Adapter
Order number:
TFA10175-25/38	 (25 mm nut / 38 mm thread)
TFA10175-38/51	 (38 mm nut / 51 mm thread)
Pipe
Order number:
25 mm pipe:		  38 mm pipe:
TFA10185-25-1	 (length 100 mm)	 TFA10185-38-1	 (length 100 mm)
TFA10185-25-2	 (length 200 mm)	 TFA10185-38-2	 (length 200 mm)
TFA10185-25-3	 (length 300 mm)	 TFA10185-38-3	 (length 300 mm)
TFA10185-25-4	 (length 400 mm)	 TFA10185-38-4	 (length 400 mm)
TFA10185-25-5	 (length 500 mm)	 TFA10185-38-5	 (length 500 mm)
TFA10185-25-x	 (length xxx mm)	 TFA10185-38-x	 (length xxx mm)
51 mm pipe:
TFA10185-51-1	 (length 100 mm)
TFA10185-51-2	 (length 200 mm)
TFA10185-51-3	 (length 300 mm)
TFA10185-51-4	 (length 400 mm)
TFA10185-51-5	 (length 500 mm)
TFA10185-51-x	 (length xxx mm)
2 n www.fillflex.com
Fillflex™ fittings
Bend
Order number:
TFA10200-25	 (for 20 mm hose connection)
Adapter SMS/BSP
Order number:
TFA10210-25/25	 (25 mm SMS nut / 25 mm thread)
Hose connection, with nut
Order number:
TFA10195-25/38	 (25 mm SMS / 38 mm hose connection)
TFA10195-25/20	 (25 mm SMS / 20 mm hose connection)
TFA10195-51/38	 (51 mm SMS / 38 mm hose connection)
Adapter
Order number:
TFA10175-25/38	 (25 mm nut / 38 mm thread)
TFA10175-38/51	 (38 mm nut / 51 mm thread)
Hose nipple, nut and gasket
For 20, 25, 38 and 51 mm hose connection.
Order number, 20 mm:
Nut: 272-25		  Hose nipple: TFA10195-25/20	 Gasket: 273-25
Order number, 25 mm:
Nut : 272-25		  Hose nipple: TFA10195-25/25	 Gasket: 273-25
Order number, 38 mm:
Nut : 272-38		  Hose nipple: 239-38S		  Gasket: 273-38
Order number, 51 mm:
Nut : 272-51		  Hose nipple: 239-51S		  Gasket: 273-51
n www.fillflex.com 3
Fillflex™ fittings
Hose connection
Order number:
R-144-1”	 (25 mm BSP thread / 25 mm hose connection)
Priming piece
To be fitted on suction side of pump, for better priming capability.
Order number:
TFA10235-51
Valve
Order number:
TFA10230-25/25
TFA10230-51/51
Non return valve
Order number:
0625/0602-1”-25
Strainer
For non return valve 0625/0602-1-25.
Order number:
IT-102-1”-25
2 n www.fillflex.com
Fillflex™ fittings
Suction pipe
Order number:
TFA 10196-51/51	 (51 mm)
Suction pipe
Cut to avoid pipe to get stuck at bottom.
Order number:
TFA 10198-51		  (51 mm)
n www.fillflex.com 5
Fillflex™ fittings